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Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Name

Wang & Powell
Miller & Nandikesan
Dai & Arteta
Woleck & Kasam
Chen & Mohapatra
Kaimal & Gupta
Jakubowski & Blanco
Srihari & Shah
Decker & Cho
Damian & Gordonos
Horan & Morin
Sinha & Sharma
Chuchev & Haglund
Shah & Gardella
Pham & Ji
Jaladurgam & Yang
Pollack & Gillin
Srinivasan & Littin

Bhattacharya & Cori...

Mascarenhas & Wats...

Krishna & Gandhi
Shim & Lee

Schrade & Fellows
Colby & Kanner
Rahman & Eng

Hoque & Zabala
Ramireddy Gari & Ta...

Kennedy & Sommerv...

Salvestrini & Mankala
Pagadala & Huang
Taha & Busumbru
Gillis & Dennehy
Gravan & Kolitsidas
Satyavarapu & Kutz
Kurlander & Marque
Arun & Saagi
Muppalla & Zhang
Burns & Walsdorf
Kerr & Freeman
Dasari & Sharma
Ahern & Horning
Lakkapragada & Bushi
Pepi & Guzzi
Campbell & Kheng
Puskarz & Jackson
Canada & Moses
McGawn & Gromko

School

King

Robert E. Fitch
King

Bethel

Blind Brook Debate T...

Wilton

King

King

Joel Barlow
Staples

Robert E. Fitch
Bethel
Waterford
Bethel

Loomis Chaffee
Farmington
Stamford
Wilton

Bethel
Stamford
Staples

Loomis Chaffee

Joel Barlow

Blind Brook Debate T...

Bethel

Bethel
Farmington
King

Bethel
Farmington
Manchester

St Paul Catholic
St Paul Catholic
Farmington
King

Wilton

Wilton
Farmington
Stamford
Bethel

St Paul Catholic
Farmington
Bethel

Fairfield Warde
St Paul Catholic
Farmington

Stamford

WinPm
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PtsPm
215.00
213.00
210.50
216.00
215.00
214.50
214.50
214.00
213.00
213.00
211.50
210.00
210.00
209.00
207.00
215.00
213.50
212.00
211.50
211.50
211.50
210.50
210.00
209.50
209.00
208.50
208.50
208.00
207.00
207.00
206.00
205.50
205.00
202.50
208.50
208.00
207.50
206.00
204.00
204.00
204.00
202.00
200.00
196.50
205.50
199.50
199.00

RkPmM
12
14
16
18
18
18
20
15
17
18
19
17
17
18
16
21
19
17
17
20
21
16
20
18
20
19
20
16
21
21
22
20
19
19
21
21
21
22
22
23
24
26
25
26
26
28
26

OpwPm
2.00
2.00
2.50
2.25
2.50
2.75
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.25
2.00
2.75
2.25
1.75
2.00
2.00
2.25
1.75
1.25
2.25
2.75
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.75
1.25
2.25
2.00
2.50
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
2.00
1.25
2.00
2.00
2.50
2.00
2.00
1.75
1.50
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.75
2.00

WVAR WV4
PRELIM RESULTS

Warde Varsity Prelim Seeds after WV4

25.88
26.11
26.11
26.33
26.23
26.30
26.48
25.95
26.34
26.16
26.17
26.38
26.22
26.44
26.23
26.17
26.42
25.48
25.67
26.05
26.20
25.84
25.91
26.17
26.03
25.80
26.05
26.00
26.17
26.13
26.06
25.48
26.00
26.02
25.45
25.94
26.36
25.91
26.16
25.88
25.98
25.94
25.81
26.19
25.75
25.86
26.09
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2.69
2.66
2.34
2.38
2.22
2.19
2.03
2.47
2.56
2.34
2.41
2.26
2.44
2.59
2.47
2.53
2.47
2.81
2.84
2.44
2.16
2.63
2.6
2.44
2.56
2.78
2.56
2.46
2.22
2.47
2.5
2.81
2.63
2.5
2.93
2.53
2.56
2.33
2.45
2.56
2.53
2.53
2.4
2.34
2.59
2.56
2.47

RandPm
22.50
198.00
217.50
584.00
737.00
793.50
396.50
68.00
796.00
527.00
559.00
122.00
850.00
223.00
585.50
818.00
50.00
868.00
335.00
535.50
383.50
627.00
115.50
376.00
954.50
138.50
594.00
860.50
372.00
510.00
721.00
937.00
633.00
942.00
180.00
260.00
660.50
1.50
692.00
820.50
591.50
776.00
251.00
696.50
799.00
559.00
71.00



