

CDA January Tournament

WVAR WV4 PRELIM RESULTS

Warde Varsity Prelim Seeds after WV4

Place	Name	School	WinPm	PtsPm	RkPm	OpWPm	OPT	ORk	RandPm
1	Wang & Powell	King	4	215.00	12	2.00	25.88	2.69	22.50
2	Miller & Nandikesan	Robert E. Fitch	4	213.00	14	2.00	26.11	2.66	198.00
3	Dai & Arteta	King	4	210.50	16	2.50	26.11	2.34	217.50
4	Woleck & Kasam	Bethel	3	216.00	18	2.25	26.33	2.38	584.00
5	Chen & Mohapatra	Blind Brook Debate T...	3	215.00	18	2.50	26.23	2.22	737.00
6	Kaimal & Gupta	Wilton	3	214.50	18	2.75	26.30	2.19	793.50
7	Jakubowski & Blanco	King	3	214.50	20	3.00	26.48	2.03	396.50
8	Srihari & Shah	King	3	214.00	15	2.00	25.95	2.47	68.00
9	Decker & Cho	Joel Barlow	3	213.00	17	2.00	26.34	2.56	796.00
10	Damian & Gordonos	Staples	3	213.00	18	2.25	26.16	2.34	527.00
11	Horan & Morin	Robert E. Fitch	3	211.50	19	2.00	26.17	2.41	559.00
12	Sinha & Sharma	Bethel	3	210.00	17	2.75	26.38	2.26	122.00
13	Chuchev & Haglund	Waterford	3	210.00	17	2.25	26.22	2.44	850.00
14	Shah & Gardella	Bethel	3	209.00	18	1.75	26.44	2.59	223.00
15	Pham & Ji	Loomis Chaffee	3	207.00	16	2.00	26.23	2.47	585.50
16	Jaladurgam & Yang	Farmington	2	215.00	21	2.00	26.17	2.53	818.00
17	Pollack & Gillin	Stamford	2	213.50	19	2.25	26.42	2.47	50.00
18	Srinivasan & Littin	Wilton	2	212.00	17	1.75	25.48	2.81	868.00
19	Bhattacharya & Cori...	Bethel	2	211.50	17	1.25	25.67	2.84	335.00
20	Mascarenhas & Wats...	Stamford	2	211.50	20	2.25	26.05	2.44	535.50
21	Krishna & Gandhi	Staples	2	211.50	21	2.75	26.20	2.16	383.50
22	Shim & Lee	Loomis Chaffee	2	210.50	16	2.00	25.84	2.63	627.00
23	Schrade & Fellows	Joel Barlow	2	210.00	20	2.00	25.91	2.6	115.50
24	Colby & Kanner	Blind Brook Debate T...	2	209.50	18	2.00	26.17	2.44	376.00
25	Rahman & Eng	Bethel	2	209.00	20	1.75	26.03	2.56	954.50
26	Hoque & Zabala	Bethel	2	208.50	19	1.25	25.80	2.78	138.50
27	Ramireddy Gari & Ta...	Farmington	2	208.50	20	2.25	26.05	2.56	594.00
28	Kennedy & Sommerv...	King	2	208.00	16	2.00	26.00	2.46	860.50
29	Salvestrini & Mankala	Bethel	2	207.00	21	2.50	26.17	2.22	372.00
30	Pagadala & Huang	Farmington	2	207.00	21	1.75	26.13	2.47	510.00
31	Taha & Busumbru	Manchester	2	206.00	22	1.75	26.06	2.5	721.00
32	Gillis & Dennehy	St Paul Catholic	2	205.50	20	1.75	25.48	2.81	937.00
33	Gravan & Kolitsidas	St Paul Catholic	2	205.00	19	1.75	26.00	2.63	633.00
34	Satyavarapu & Kutz	Farmington	2	202.50	19	2.00	26.02	2.5	942.00
35	Kurlander & Marque	King	1	208.50	21	1.25	25.45	2.93	180.00
36	Arun & Saagi	Wilton	1	208.00	21	2.00	25.94	2.53	260.00
37	Muppalla & Zhang	Wilton	1	207.50	21	2.00	26.36	2.56	660.50
38	Burns & Walsdorf	Farmington	1	206.00	22	2.50	25.91	2.33	1.50
39	Kerr & Freeman	Stamford	1	204.00	22	2.00	26.16	2.45	692.00
40	Dasari & Sharma	Bethel	1	204.00	23	2.00	25.88	2.56	820.50
41	Ahern & Horning	St Paul Catholic	1	204.00	24	1.75	25.98	2.53	591.50
42	Lakkapragada & Bushi	Farmington	1	202.00	26	1.50	25.94	2.53	776.00
43	Pepi & Guzzi	Bethel	1	200.00	25	2.00	25.81	2.4	251.00
44	Campbell & Kheng	Fairfield Warde	1	196.50	26	2.00	26.19	2.34	696.50
45	Puskarz & Jackson	St Paul Catholic		205.50	26	1.50	25.75	2.59	799.00
46	Canada & Moses	Farmington		199.50	28	1.75	25.86	2.56	559.00
47	McGawn & Gromko	Stamford		199.00	26	2.00	26.09	2.47	71.00